MZ008016EN/wB       © 2022 Eaton. All Rights Reserved
Eaton’s energy transition switches are rated for bidirectional flow of power
as well as for increased DC voltages required with higher-rated inverters.
Additionally, their heavy-duty safety switch design protects people, property and
investment, and their proven reliability can meet your current and future energy
transition needs.
Eaton.com
1500 Vdc
200 or 400 Amp
with multi-tap*
Load break
Disconnect Switch
NEMA 3R or 4X
Viewing Window
Lockable
* 200A = 24 terminal multi-tap
400A = 36 terminal multi-tap
Eaton switches fused string multi-input application
Solar PV field Solar PV equipment rack
String Inverter
by others typically
200 kW to 350 kW
Maximum AC Output
150 to 250 amps
800 Vac
200 or 400 Amp
Load break
Disconnect Switch
NEMA 3R or 4X
Optional Viewing Window
Lockable
DC
AC
1500VDC
Y connectors
individually
fused strings
To AC combiners
Switchboards,
Step-up Solar Power
Transformer, and the
Utility Grid
DC
multi-string
home run